
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Improvements Accepted Streets Badger Road Facility - Flooring, Contract No. 6234.
Body
BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Streets Badger Road Facility Flooring have been completed on
October 31, 2008 and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $59,780.00
Final Contract Sum
 (Based on Actual Units) $51,370.00
Net Change by Change Orders $(8,410.00)
Liquidated Damages $0.00

            Final Contract Amount $51,370.00
Fiscal Note
Breakdown of costs by Acct. No.:
CB63-58401-810407-00-53W0669    $51,370.00

File #: 15259, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 6/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

